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Classement général

Nom – Prénom Temps Club
1 BALTER LEONIE 1 ES 00:18:37 Hollande
2 BUSSON ISABELLE 1 V1 00:20:51 Lyon
3 VANDAMME ANNE 2 V1 00:21:08 Nice
4 CHARPENTIER CHRISTINE 1 SE 00:21:38 DNRED Paris
5 PICARD JENNIFER 2 SE 00:21:41 Paris Ouest
6 ACAR HATICE 3 V1 00:21:44 Turquie
7 LE LAN LILIANE 4 V1 00:21:54 DG
15 LECOMTE MARTINE 3 V2 00:23:40
16 BATIER NATHALIE 5 SE 00:23:49 Poitiers
17 NOWAK SOPHIE 4 V2 00:24:08 Tunnel calais
18 DEVAUX ISABELLE 6 SE 00:24:13 Rouen
19 PALMONT DOMINIQUE 7 SE 00:24:18
20 BENOIT FRANCOISE 8 SE 00:24:20 Bretagne
21 JOSSE FELDIS GWENAELLE 7 V1 00:24:26 Mulhouse
22 HAMMERLIN CHRISTINE 8 V1 00:24:38 Midi Pyrénées
23 LARHANT LAURENCE 9 V1 00:24:39 SNDJ Paris
24 MICHOT MELANIE 9 SE 00:24:40 DG
25 NIVELON CHANTAL 5 V2 00:24:46
26 MOREAU KARINE 10 V1 00:24:47 DG
27 DUBUC YVONNE 11 V1 00:24:55 Nice
28 HEMELSDAEL SYLVIE 12 V1 00:25:00 Dunkerque
29 BOURGUIGNON BRIGITTE 13 V1 00:25:05 Franche comté
30 VALLA ANNE 10 SE 00:25:19 Franche comté
31 CARASSUS SABRINA 11 SE 00:25:22 Roissy
32 DUBROCA SYLVIE 6 V2 00:25:25 DNSCE
33 GAUDIN CLAUDIE 7 V2 00:25:30 DNSCE
34 ABATUCCI CAROLE 14 V1 00:25:35 Roissy
35 DUBOS VIRGINIE 12 SE 00:25:42 Tunnel calais
36 ROGER FLORENCE 15 V1 00:25:43 Leman
37 AUBERT MAGALI 13 SE 00:25:45 Tunnel calais
38 REMIGEREAU MAITE 14 SE 00:25:51 Le Havre
39 MEVEL FLORENCE 16 V1 00:25:56 Bretagne
40 LALANDE ELODIE 15 SE 00:26:02 Rouen
41 BOFFA NATHALIE 17 V1 00:26:05 Lyon
42 COSTE CLAUDIE 8 V2 00:26:07 ENBD
43 BOUDILLON SOPHIE 18 V1 00:26:09 DG
44 PRATO FOSSET DELPHINE 19 V1 00:26:14 Rouen
45 BROVIA SYLVIE 16 SE 00:26:16 Nice
46 LABARTHE VERONIQUE 20 V1 00:26:25 Poitiers
47 ROCA ARANDA CARINE 17 SE 00:26:31 Midi Pyrénées
48 AVENEL SYLVIE 21 V1 00:26:32 Le Havre
49 LUCAS ISABELLE 18 SE 00:26:44 Caen
50 BALLESTER MAGALI 22 V1 00:26:47 Lyon
51 BOHORQUEZ MIREILLE 23 V1 00:26:55 Midi Pyrénées
52 GAUTIER CAROLE 19 SE 00:27:07 Midi Pyrénées
53 WOLFE PEGGY 20 SE 00:27:07 Nice
54 COLTEAU AUDREY 24 V1 00:27:11 Dunkerque
55 QUELO POSTE NADINE 25 V1 00:27:16 DG

Cross National – 5 kms
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56 LE CLAINCHE SYLVIE 9 V2 00:27:26 Rouen
57 GAUDRY VERONIQUE 21 SE 00:27:36
58 BRUHL STEPHANIE 22 SE 00:27:37
59 BOUCHARD CHRISTELLE 23 SE 00:27:48 SNDJ Paris
60 FRANCOIS NATHALIE 26 V1 00:28:02 Dunkerque
61 BERRA MARIELLE 27 V1 00:28:03 Bourgogne
62 CUGGIA CHRISTIANE 1 V3 00:28:31 Nice
63 MARY FABIENNE 28 V1 00:28:46 Bourgogne
64 DABOT M. CLAIRE 10 V2 00:29:22 DNSCE
65 MILLET NIVELON CHRISTINE 11 V2 00:30:01 Lyon
66 GENOT ANNE MARIE 12 V2 00:30:02
67 MONTIGNY JEANETTE 13 V2 00:30:23 DG
68 CRAVELLO HELENE 14 V2 00:31:18 DI Nantes
69 DUPRIEZ M. PIERRE 29 V1 00:31:25 DOD Lille
70 BENOIT DELPHINE 24 SE 00:31:42 Nice
71 JOBIC MARGUERITE 30 V1 00:32:09 Champagne Ardennes
72 BECLIN ISABELLE 25 SE 00:41:33 Tunnel calais
73 CHAVAIN MARYSE 15 V2 00:42:30 Rouen
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5 KMS PAR CATEGORIE 

ESPOIR

Nom – Prénom Temps Club
1 BALTER LEONIE 1 ES 00:18:37 Hollande
2 BALTER ANNE 2 ES 00:22:06 Hollande

SENIOR

Nom – Prénom Temps Club
1 CHARPENTIER CHRISTINE 1 SE 00:21:38 DNRED Paris
2 PICARD JENNIFER 2 SE 00:21:41 Paris Ouest
3 BONNARD HELENE 3 SE 00:22:41 Lyon
4 CORLAY BRUNELLE ROZEN 4 SE 00:23:08 DG
5 BATIER NATHALIE 5 SE 00:23:49 Poitiers
6 DEVAUX ISABELLE 6 SE 00:24:13 Rouen
7 PALMONT DOMINIQUE 7 SE 00:24:18
8 BENOIT FRANCOISE 8 SE 00:24:20 Bretagne
9 MICHOT MELANIE 9 SE 00:24:40 DG

10 VALLA ANNE 10 SE 00:25:19 Franche comté
11 CARASSUS SABRINA 11 SE 00:25:22
12 DUBOS VIRGINIE 12 SE 00:25:42 Tunnel calais
13 AUBERT MAGALI 13 SE 00:25:45 Tunnel calais
14 REMIGEREAU MAITE 14 SE 00:25:51 Le Havre
15 LALANDE ELODIE 15 SE 00:26:02 Rouen
16 BROVIA SYLVIE 16 SE 00:26:16 Nice
17 ROCA ARANDA CARINE 17 SE 00:26:31 Midi Pyrénées
18 LUCAS ISABELLE 18 SE 00:26:44 Caen
19 GAUTIER CAROLE 19 SE 00:27:07 Midi Pyrénées
20 WOLFE PEGGY 20 SE 00:27:07 Nice
21 GAUDRY VERONIQUE 21 SE 00:27:36
22 BRUHL STEPHANIE 22 SE 00:27:37
23 BOUCHARD CHRISTELLE 23 SE 00:27:48 SNDJ Paris
24 BENOIT DELPHINE 24 SE 00:31:42 Nice
25 BECLIN ISABELLE 25 SE 00:41:33 Tunnel calais

VETERAN 1

Nom – Prénom Temps Club
1 BUSSON ISABELLE 1 V1 00:20:51 Lyon
2 VANDAMME ANNE 2 V1 00:21:08 Nice
3 ACAR HATICE 3 V1 00:21:44 Turquie
4 LE LAN LILIANE 4 V1 00:21:54 DG
5 LABETOULLE LINE 5 V1 00:23:00 Poitiers
6 HALTER EVELYNE 6 V1 00:23:22 Lyon
7 JOSSE FELDIS GWENAELLE 7 V1 00:24:26 Mulhouse
8 HAMMERLIN CHRISTINE 8 V1 00:24:38 Midi Pyrénées
9 LARHANT LAURENCE 9 V1 00:24:39 SNDJ Paris

10 MOREAU KARINE 10 V1 00:24:47 DG
11 DUBUC YVONNE 11 V1 00:24:55 Nice
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12 HEMELSDAEL SYLVIE 12 V1 00:25:00 Dunkerque
13 BOURGUIGNON BRIGITTE 13 V1 00:25:05 Franche comté
14 ABATUCCI CAROLE 14 V1 00:25:35
15 ROGER FLORENCE 15 V1 00:25:43
16 MEVEL FLORENCE 16 V1 00:25:56 Bretagne
17 BOFFA NATHALIE 17 V1 00:26:05 Lyon
18 BOUDILLON SOPHIE 18 V1 00:26:09 DG
19 PRATO FOSSET DELPHINE 19 V1 00:26:14 Rouen
20 LABARTHE VERONIQUE 20 V1 00:26:25 Poitiers
21 AVENEL SYLVIE 21 V1 00:26:32 Le Havre
22 BALLESTER MAGALI 22 V1 00:26:47 Lyon
23 BOHORQUEZ MIREILLE 23 V1 00:26:55 Midi Pyrénées
24 COLTEAU AUDREY 24 V1 00:27:11 Dunkerque
25 QUELO POSTE NADINE 25 V1 00:27:16 DG
26 FRANCOIS NATHALIE 26 V1 00:28:02 Dunkerque
27 BERRA MARIELLE 27 V1 00:28:03 Bourgogne
28 MARY FABIENNE 28 V1 00:28:46 Bourgogne
29 DUPRIEZ M. PIERRE 29 V1 00:31:25 DOD Lille
30 JOBIC MARGUERITE 30 V1 00:32:09 Champagne Ardennes

VETERAN 2

Nom – Prénom Temps Club
1 SCHUSTER M. CLAUDE 1 V2 00:23:10 DNSCE
2 LEGROS NADINE 2 V2 00:23:36 Rouen
3 LECOMTE MARTINE 3 V2 00:23:40
4 NOWAK SOPHIE 4 V2 00:24:08 Tunnel calais
5 NIVELON CHANTAL 5 V2 00:24:46
6 DUBROCA SYLVIE 6 V2 00:25:25 DNSCE
7 GAUDIN CLAUDIE 7 V2 00:25:30 DNSCE
8 COSTE CLAUDIE 8 V2 00:26:07 ENBD
9 LE CLAINCHE SYLVIE 9 V2 00:27:26 Rouen

10 DABOT M. CLAIRE 10 V2 00:29:22 DNSCE
11 MILLET NIVELON CHRISTINE 11 V2 00:30:01 Lyon
12 GENOT ANNE MARIE 12 V2 00:30:02
13 MONTIGNY JEANETTE 13 V2 00:30:23 DG
14 CRAVELLO HELENE 14 V2 00:31:18 DI Nantes
15 CHAVAIN MARYSE 15 V2 00:42:30 Rouen

VETERAN 3

1 CUGGIA CHRISTIANE 1 V3 00:28:31 Nice
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CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

LYON
2 BUSSON ISABELLE 1 V1 00:20:51 Lyon
9 BONNARD HELENE 3 SE 00:22:41 Lyon
13 HALTER EVELYNE 6 V1 00:23:22 Lyon
24

DG
7 LE LAN LILIANE 4 V1 00:21:54 DG
11 CORLAY BRUNELLE ROZEN4 SE 00:23:08 DG
24 MICHOT MELANIE 9 SE 00:24:40 DG
42

ROISSY
15 LECOMTE MARTINE 3 V2 00:23:40
19 PALMONT DOMINIQUE 7 SE 00:24:18
25 NIVELON CHANTAL 5 V2 00:24:46
59

Roissy
Roissy
Roissy
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